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SEMINDOLE
BOOSTERS

# OF MEMBERS IN 2024

¢Uca ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS

LEGACY | PLATINUM | GOLDEN | SILVER IRON

EGAC ATINL OLDE ILVER  |TOMAHAWK| WARRIOR |RENEGADE| BRAVE | ,IRON

$25 000+ | ©13,000- | $6,500- | $3,250- | $1,300 - $650 - | ¢33 _ 0649 | $140 - $329 | $70 - $139
’ $24 999 | $12.999 $6.499 $3 249 $1 299

43

319

847

1,385

2,460

2,509

1,657

1,591

3,140

PROVIDE CRITICAL FINANCIAL
SUPPORT FOR STUDENT-ATHLETES

PRIORITY POINTS

1 POINT PER EVERY $100 DONATED

250+

130 - 249

65 - 129

32 - 64

13 - 32

6-12

FSU CAR TAG & DECAL

WEEKLY MEMBER NEWSLETTERS

DISCOUNTS WITH MERCHANT
PARTNERS

ONLINE DISCOUNT AT
SHOP.SEMINOLES.COM

ACCESS TO OCCASIONAL
DRAWINGS FOR PRIZES

SEMINOLE EXPERIENCE FACILITY
TOUR DISCOUNT

MILESTONE CELEBRATION GIFT

EVERY 5 YEARS

WALL PLAQUE

FIRST YEAR ONLY

ANNUAL GIFT

MONTHLY CHIEFS CONNECTION
NEWSLETTER

FOOTBALL PREGAME ON-FIELD
ACCESS

2 GAMES PER SEASON

INVITATION TO EVENTS

INVITATION TO VIP SEMINOLE
BOOSTERS ON TOUR EVENT

INVITATION TO SELECT TEAM EVENTS

ACCESS TO REQUEST FOOTBALL
AWAY GAME TICKETS

SINGLE GAME TICKET PRESALE

FOR FOOTBALL, MEN’S BASKETBALL, BASEBALL & SOFTBALL

POST-SEASON TICKET PRIORITY

BASED ON AVAILABILITY AND DEMAND

TIER | TICKET PRIORITY

TIER Il TICKET PRIORITY

TIER Il TICKET PRIORITY

TIER IV TICKET PRIORITY

FOOTBALL PARKING PRIORITY

SEASON TICKET HOLDERS ONLY

RESERVED FOOTBALL
PARKING PRIORITY

MEN'S BASKETBALL MAIN LOT PARKING

SEASON TICKET HOLDERS ONLY

BASEBALL PARKING

SEASON TICKET HOLDERS ONLY

FOOTBALL MOTORHOME
PARKING ACCESS

ACCESS TO SEASON-LONG
MOTORHOME PARKING PASSES




