		2025 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP BENEFITS								
		LEGACY CHIEF	PLATINUM CHIEF	GOLDEN CHIEF	SILVER CHIEF	TOMAHAWK	WARRIOR	RENEGADE	BRAVE	IRON ARROW
	SEMINOLE BOOSTERS	\$25,000+	\$13,000 - \$24,999	\$6,500 - \$12,999	\$3,250 - \$6,499	\$1,300 - \$3,249	\$650 - \$1,299	\$330 - \$649	\$140 - \$329	\$70 - \$139
	# OF MEMBERS IN 2024	43	319	847	1,385	2,460	2,509	1,657	1,591	3,140
	PROVIDE CRITICAL FINANCIAL SUPPORT FOR STUDENT-ATHLETES									
	PRIORITY POINTS 1 POINT PER EVERY \$100 DONATED	250+	130 - 249	65 - 129	32 - 64	13 - 32	6 - 12	3 - 6	1 - 3	0 - 1
ANNOAL BENEFILS	FSU CAR TAG & DECAL	◎	⊗	(a)	(a)	⊗)	(a)	(a)	⊗	⊗
	WEEKLY MEMBER NEWSLETTERS	⊗	⊗	(a)	(a) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c	⊗)			⊗	⊗
	DISCOUNTS WITH MERCHANT PARTNERS			3				②	⊗	⊗
	ONLINE DISCOUNT AT SHOP.SEMINOLES.COM			3		(a) (b) (b) (c) (d)			⊗	⊗
	ACCESS TO OCCASIONAL DRAWINGS FOR PRIZES					⊗		⊗)	⊗	⊗
	SEMINOLE EXPERIENCE FACILITY TOUR DISCOUNT				3	⊗				
	MILESTONE CELEBRATION GIFT EVERY 5 YEARS	⊗							(a) (b) (b) (c) (d)	
	WALL PLAQUE FIRST YEAR ONLY	(a)	(a)		(a)					
	ANNUAL GIFT	(a)	(a)							
	MONTHLY CHIEFS CONNECTION NEWSLETTER	(a)			(a)					
	FOOTBALL PREGAME ON-FIELD ACCESS 2 GAMES PER SEASON									
	INVITATION TO EVENTS				(a)					
	INVITATION TO VIP SEMINOLE BOOSTERS ON TOUR EVENT									
	INVITATION TO SELECT TEAM EVENTS	(a) (b) (b) (c) (c) (d)		(S)						
	ACCESS TO REQUEST FOOTBALL AWAY GAME TICKETS	(a)(b)(c)(d)(d)(d)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)(e)<l< td=""><td>3</td><td></td><td>⊗)</td><td>⊗</td><td>3</td><td>⊗</td><td>(a)</td><td></td></l<>	3		⊗)	⊗	3	⊗	(a)	
	SINGLE GAME TICKET PRESALE FOR FOOTBALL, MEN'S BASKETBALL, BASEBALL & SOFTBALL	(a)	(a)		(a)	⊗		⊗)		
	POST-SEASON TICKET PRIORITY BASED ON AVAILABILITY AND DEMAND		(a)			⊗		⊗	⊗)	⊗
	TIER I TICKET PRIORITY	(a)	(a)							
	TIER II TICKET PRIORITY				3					
	TIER III TICKET PRIORITY					⊗	3			
	TIER IV TICKET PRIORITY							\odot	(a) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c	3
	FOOTBALL PARKING PRIORITY SEASON TICKET HOLDERS ONLY		(a)			3	(a)			
	RESERVED FOOTBALL PARKING PRIORITY		(a)							
	MEN'S BASKETBALL MAIN LOT PARKING SEASON TICKET HOLDERS ONLY				(a)					
	BASEBALL PARKING SEASON TICKET HOLDERS ONLY	3)	(a) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c							
	FOOTBALL MOTORHOME PARKING ACCESS			(a)						
	ACCESS TO SEASON-LONG MOTORHOME PARKING PASSES									

BENEFITS

ANNUAL

TICKETS